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COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

President- Brian A. Davis
Vice President — Alan L. Word
Commissioner — Lewis D. Hilkert

08/26/2010
8:30-4:30 PM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

10:00

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

Agenda topics

Mails, Bills, Office Updates

Weekly Update

Audit Committee Meeting

Luncheon at Bryan Senior Center

Continued Annexation Hearing — Toledo & Western
Land & Cattle

Bid Opening - West Unity-Defiance Street Waterline

Executive Session — Pending Litigation

*Tentative Agenda*
~Subject to change without prior notice~

Clerk

Dennis Bell, Williams
County Engineer

Deb Nester, Williams
County Auditor

Maumee Valley
Planning

Attorney David Arnold;
Williams County
Prosecutor, Tom
Thompson; Lynn Skiles;
Dave Jaessing & Dennis
Miller




